Data sheet LZX:PT370125
PLUG-IN RELAY, 3 CO CONTACTS, 125V DC, 10A,
WIDTH 22.5MM ALSO FOR LZS BASES
General technical data:
Type of voltage DC
Control supply voltage
● for DC Rated value
— minimum V 125
— maximum V 125
Number of NC contacts for auxiliary contacts 0
Number of NO contacts for auxiliary contacts 0
Number of CO contacts for auxiliary contacts 3
Operating current of the auxiliary contacts
● at DC-13
— at 24 V A 8
● at AC-15
— at 230 V A 5
Design of the switching function positively driven No
Switching behavior monostable
Mechanical data:
Type of electrical connection screw-type terminals
Design of the relay operating mechanism poled
Product component Plug-in socket No
Width mm 22.5
Height mm 28
Depth mm 35
Certificates/ approvals:
General Product Approval other
Declaration of
Conformity
Further information
Information- and Downloadcenter (Catalogs, Brochures,…)
Industry Mall (Online ordering system)
LZX:PT370125 Changes preserved
Page 1/2 20.03.2015 © Copyright Siemens AG
Cax online generator
Service&Support (Manuals, Certificates, Characteristics, FAQs,...)
Image database (product images, 2D dimension drawings, 3D models, device circuit diagrams, EPLAN macros, ...)
last modified: 15.01.2015
LZX:PT370125 Changes preserved
Page 2/2 20.03.2015 © Copyright Siemens AG